Master-crafted
Cutting Solutions
for Composite Materials
All products can be ordered via the
order form insert in this catalogue,
or by contacting us directly:
Tel: 01202 680022
Fax: 01202 680077

special coating also means that the entire shear (including
Proton® scissors and shears
For cutting carbon, glass, aramid, Dyneema® and impregnated fabrics
SHS-R1024-260R SHS-R1071-200R
SHS-R1026-210R SHS-R1253-185RC
SHS-R0615-130R
Model number Size
(“)
Total Length
(mm)
Length of Cut
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Micro-serration Description
SHS-R1024-260R 10 260 100 361 1 Effortless cutting provided by the positive fulcrum.
SHS-R1026-210R 8 210 80 166 1 Featuring pointed blades and an extra-large ‘oblong’ eye. The fulcrum point is
located closer to the blades for positive leverage and high cutting efficiency.
SHS-R1024-250R 9.5 250 95 230 1 As above, but a slightly larger model with a longer cutting length.
SHS-R1253-185RC 7 185 65 111 1 Mould-making scissors with bent-up blades and handles.
SHS-R1071-200R 7.75 200 50 208 1 For forceful, short-length cuts and starting cuts in corners and edges.
Also suitable for cutting tapes, thin ropes and hoses.
SHS-R0322-130R 5 133 40 56 2 Thread-trimming scissors with rounded tips; pocketable and ready-at-hand.
SHS-R0615-130R 5 130 42 48 2 Thread-trimming scissors with a slightly longer cutting length than
the SHS-R0322 model. With rounded tips for safe pocketing.
SHS-R1041-210L 8 210 90 191 1 Genuine left-hander’s model with blades and handles in mirror-inverted
configuration for controlled cuts with full view of cutting path. This version
is similar to the SHS-R1026 model.
SHS-R1041-260L 10 260 105 340 1 As above, but a slightly larger model with a longer cutting length.
Product specifications
Made from C60 forged and hardened carbon steel, these
models feature one micro-serrated blade to control material
slippage; blades are also precision blue-ground (see p.3) to

adjusted to suit the thickness of the material being cut.
SHC-R1024-260R
SHC-R0405-160R
SHC-R1026-210R
SHC-R1071-200R
SHC-R1081-225R
Model number Size
(“)
Total Length
(mm)
Length of Cut
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Micro-serration Description
SHC-R1024-260R 10 260 100 361 1 With positive leverage factor, providing effortless cutting.
SHC-R1024-330R 12.75 330 130 553 1 As above, but a slightly larger model with a longer cutting length.
SHC-R1024-265R 10 260 100 361 1 As above, but smaller and with rounded tips for safe pocketing.
SHC-R1026-210R 8 210 80 166 1 Featuring pointed blades and an extra-large 'oblong' eye. The fulcrum point is
located closer to the blades for positive leverage and high cutting efficiency.
SHC-R1026-250R 9.5 250 95 230 1 As above, but a slightly larger model with a longer cutting length.
SHC-R1026-210RA 8 210 80 166 1 Mould-making shears with straight blades and bent-up handles.
SHC-R1071-200R 7.75 200 50 208 1 The short, sturdy blades and long handles on this model result in excellent
leverage for forceful, short-length cuts into light and medium weight fabrics.
Also good with tapes, cords, thin ropes and hoses.
SHC-R1081-225R 8.5 225 65 240 1 As above, but a slightly larger model with a longer cutting length.
SHC-R1041-210L 8 210 90 191 1 Left-handed shears - true mirror-inverted blades and handles. This version is
similar to the SHC-R1024 model.
SHC-R1041-260L 10 260 105 340 1 As above, but a slightly larger model with a longer cutting length.
SHC-R0405-145R 5.5 145 45 54 1 Straight precision blue-ground blades with a hardened screw for extra
durability. Suitable for light-handed cuts requiring full power at the blade tips.
SHC-R0405-160R 6 160 50 55 1 As above, but a slightly larger model with a longer cutting length.
Product specifications
Model number Size
(“)
Total Length
(mm)
Length of Cut
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Micro-serration
SHS-A526H-260R 10 260 90 248 2
Product specificationsProduct specifications
5Extend the life of your Robuso shears – check out our regrinding service (p. 3) to give your shears a complete overhaul.
01202 680022 | sales@prfcomposites.com | www.prfcomposites.com6
Cost-effective cutting solutions

and resins/adhesives.
Mould-making scissors and shears
For working with impregnated laminate fabrics, carbon and glass fibre
SHB-R1024-260R
SHB-R1026-250R
SHB-R1249-160RCSHD-R1253-185RDSHB-R0405-160RB
Model number Size
(“)
Total Length
(mm)
Length of Cut
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Micro-serration Description
SHB-R1024-260R 10 260 100 361 1 Features heavy-duty straight blades for use with impregnated laminates.
The positive leverage factor provides effortless cutting.
SHB-R1026-210R 8 210 80 166 1 Featuring pointed blades and an extra-large 'oblong' eye. The fulcrum point
is located closer to the blades for positive leverage; providing high cutting
efficiency.
SHB-R1026-250R 9.5 250 95 230 1 As above, but a slightly larger model with a longer cutting length.
SHB-R0405-160RB 6 160 50 60 1 Finely shaped with bent-up, pointed blades, a hardened screw and large eyes.
SHB-R1026-210RB 8 210 80 166 1 Features pointed blades and an extra-large 'oblong' eye, with the fulcrum
point located closer to the blades for positive leverage. This model features
bent blades.
SHD-R1026-210RC 8 210 80 166 1 Same as the model above but with bent-up handles. Ideal for edge-trimming
of impregnated laminates.
SHD-R1253-185RD 7 185 65 111 1 Sturdy shears for trimming borders and edges. The blades are bent-up and
handles are offset.
SHB-R1249-160RC 6 160 60 38 1 Extra-light model for delicate work. Precision hollow-ground and completely
nickel-plated, this model has offset handles, bent-up blades, and features a
hardened screw.
SHB-R1076-180RC 7 185 45 85 2 Lightweight for precise trimming of borders and edges. These shears feature
short, bent-up blades, offset handles and micro-serration on both blades.

Length of Cut
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Micro-serration Description
SHO-R0322-130R 5 133 50 56 1 Nickel-plated, with precision hollow-ground blades and a hardened screw.
These sturdy weavers’ shears benefit from an optimum leverage factor and
pointed blades.
SHO-R0322-130RS 5 133 50 56 2 Both blades on this model are micro-serrated for precise trimming of
extremely smooth and tough threads such as Dyneema®. The tips are rounded
for safe pocketing.
SHO-R0615-130R 5 130 42 48 1 This compact version of weavers’ scissors are nickel-plated, precision hollow-
ground and feature a hardened screw.
SHO-R0721-100R 4 105 38 23 2 Weavers’ pocket scissors for very thin threads. These shears feature rounded
tips, and are completely nickel-plated with precision hollow-ground blades.
SHS-A370-160R 6 160 30 71 2 Japanese ARS Weavers’ scissors. The blades are made of sintered ‘PM’
speciality steel with a hardness rating of 1300 HV. Designed for excellent
cutting performance with minimum physical effort and extended longevity.
The black plastic handles and short blades provide a high leverage effect and
the round-tipped blades make them safe for pocketing.